
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 9B 

Week 3 Sunday, 1st – Thursday, 5th of September, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/ 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 

We're excited to announce that after-school clubs are starting this week! To register for one of 
our fantastic clubs, please get in touch with the admissions department. Spots are limited. 

Clubs offered: Robotics, Cricket, Football and Swimming. 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Islamic Math Chemistry Physics Biology English ICT 

Monday Saudi 

History 
Chemistry Islamic Arabic Art Math English 

Tuesday English Math  Islamic 
Social 

Studies 

Physical 

Education 
Physics English 

Wednesday Saudi 

History 
Biology 

English 
Support 

Islamic 
Math 

Support 

Physical 
Education 

Arabic 

 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Arabic English Islamic Math 

Activity 
Period 

English 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Memento, Composed, 
Inscribed 

Observation, inference, hypothesis, controlled 
experiment, independent variable, dependent 

variable, control group, data, theory. 

كافل   – وصية   – حقوق وواجبات 
السقم-اليتيم   

  

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  11/ص 2س 9 الإيمان بالقضاء والقدر  - توحيد  

2 Math 1-1 Operations on Real Numbers 5-6  

3 Chemistry 
Investigation 1: Atomic Structure  

Experience 1: The particle Nature of Matter 
7-9  

4 Physics 
Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 1: Displacement 

and Velocity  
6  

5 Biology Lesson 1.1: What is Science?       9-11  

6 English Introduction to Unit 1 + Concept Vocabulary and Word Study PPT - 

7 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development  

Creating First Draft using HTML 
PPT  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
الموقع - المملكة العربية السعودية  17ص 4حل س 12    

2 Chemistry 
Investigation 1: Atomic Structure  

Experience 1: The particle Nature of Matter 
7-9 Question 4-page 7 

3 Islamic  5إلى 1سورة الحجرات من -تفسير  39  

4 Arabic   الوحدة مدخل  14 -15  

5 Art   والنور  والظل المنظور     

6 Math 1-1 Operations on Real Numbers 7-8-9 Page 9 Questions 28 to 31 

7 English Pre-reading; American Voices 79-80 Review the vocabulary 
words of the lesson. 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Close Read; paragraph 2 79-80 - 

2 Math 1-1 Operations on Real Numbers 9  

3 Islamic إخلاص العمل لله تعالى  -من أعمال القلوب   - حديث 80ص2س 78   



 

 

 

4 Social Studies Revise research skills PPT - 

5 
Physical 

Education 
Soccer Drills   

6 Physics 
Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 1: Displacement 

and Velocity  
7-8 

Workbook 
p.4, # 1+2 

7 English Informative Text; American Voices 79-80 - 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Saudi 

History 
27ص  1س 18 مظاهر التضاريس   

2 Biology Lesson 1.1: What is Science? 12-14 
Reading 

Check page 
13 

3 English     Individual Practice; The Writing on the Wall Notebook - 

4 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

5 Math 1-2 Solving linear equations 11-13 
Page: 16 

Questions 
32 to 37 

6 
Physical 

Education 
Soccer Drills   

7 Arabic 19 - 16 ذي الإصبع العدوانيالمدخل: وصية  نص 
  ١٩صفحة 

 )سادساً( 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 1-2 Solving linear equations 16  

2 
Physical 

Education 
Soccer Drills   

3 Arabic  عين الشريعة  تلكؤهاالاستماع: فئات نص  )ثالثاً(  ٢٢صفحة  24 - 20 

4 English Grammar; Conjunctions PPT 
Complete the 

grammar 
worksheet 

5 Islamic  الأطعمة والأشربة  - فقه  110  

6 Math 1-2 Solving linear equations 16  

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 English 
Writing; Nonfiction and Narrative American Voices/Music for my 

Mother 
- 

 

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

