





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 3 Sunday, 1 st – Thursday, 5 th of September, 2024						
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/					
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We're excited to announce that after-school clubs are starting this week! To register for one of our fantastic clubs, please get in touch with the admissions department. Spots are limited. Clubs offered: Robotics, Cricket, Football and Swimming. Regards AlS Administration					

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:25	11:25 - 12:10	12:10 -12:55			13:30 -14:15
Sunday	Islamic	Math	Chemistry	Break 10:40	Physics	Biology	English	Break 3:20	30 30	ICT
Monday	Saudi History	Chemistry	Islamic	rning Breal :15– 10:40	Arabic	Art	Math	on - 1	yer Break 20 – 13:30	English
Tuesday	English	Math	Islamic	Mor 10:	Social Studies	Physical Education	Physics	Afterno 12:55	Ргауеі 13:20	English
Wednesday	Saudi History	Biology	English Support		Islamic	Math Support	Physical Education			Arabic

Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	eak 20	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	sak 5	k 5	8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	ъ Ю	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -13:00	n Bre 13:2	Breal 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	Physical Education	Arabic	Morning 10:00-1	English	Islamic	Math	Activity Period	Afternooi 13:00 –	Prayer 13:25-	English

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Memento, Composed, Inscribed	Observation, inference, hypothesis, controlled experiment, independent variable, dependent variable, control group, data, theory.	حقوق وواجبات – وصية – كافل اليتيم -السقم







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	توحيد - الإيمان بالقضاء والقدر	9	س2/ص11				
2	Math	1-1 Operations on Real Numbers	5-6					
3	Chemistry	Investigation 1: Atomic Structure Experience 1: The particle Nature of Matter	7-9					
4	Physics	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 1: Displacement and Velocity	6					
5	Biology	Lesson 1.1: What is Science?	9-11					
6	English	Introduction to Unit 1 + Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	PPT	-				
7	ICT	Introduction to Web Development Creating First Draft using HTML	PPT					

		Monday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Saudi History	المملكة العربية السعودية - الموقع	12	حل س4 ص17
2	Chemistry	Investigation 1: Atomic Structure Experience 1: The particle Nature of Matter	7-9	Question 4-page 7
3	Islamic	تفسير -سورة الحجرات من 1 إلى5	39	
4	Arabic	مدخل الوحدة	14 -15	
5	Art	المنظور والمظل والنور		
6	Math	1-1 Operations on Real Numbers	7-8-9	Page 9 Questions 28 to 31
7	English	Pre-reading; American Voices	79-80	Review the vocabulary words of the lesson.

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Close Read; paragraph 2	79-80	-			
2	Math	1-1 Operations on Real Numbers	9				
3	Islamic	حديث- من أعمال القلوب - إخلاص العمل لله تعالى	78	س2ص80			







4	Social Studies	Revise research skills	PPT	-
5	Physical Education	Soccer Drills		
6	Physics	Investigation 1: Modeling Motion / Experience 1: Displacement and Velocity	7-8	Workbook p.4, # 1+2
7	English	Informative Text; American Voices	79-80	-

	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Saudi History	مظاهر التضاريس	18	س1 ص27			
2	Biology	Lesson 1.1: What is Science?	12-14	Reading Check page 13			
3	English	Individual Practice; The Writing on the Wall	Notebook	-			
4	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة					
5	Math	1-2 Solving linear equations	11-13	Page: 16 Questions 32 to 37			
6	Physical Education	Soccer Drills					
7	Arabic	نص المدخل: وصية ذي الإصبع العدواني	16 - 19	صفحة ۱۹ (سادساً)			

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	1-2 Solving linear equations	16	
2	Physical Education	Soccer Drills		
3	Arabic	نص الاستماع: فئات تلكؤها عين الشريعة	20 - 24	صفحة ٢٢ (ثالثاً)
4	English	Grammar; Conjunctions	PPT	Complete the grammar worksheet
5	Islamic	فقه - الأطعمة والأشربة	110	
6	Math	1-2 Solving linear equations	16	
7	Activity Period	Clubs		
8	English	Writing; Nonfiction and Narrative American Voices/Music for my Mother	-	